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PART 
NAME  

PART 
NUMBER  

OEM 
PART NO. 

ELIGIBILITY 
(MAKE) 

ELIGIBILITY 
(MODEL) 

       
Seat, 
Valve 
Intake 

 SA65150 P30  SA65150 P30 Teledyne 
Continental 

Motors 

The Following TCM Engine Models Only When Previously Modified In 
Accordance With Superior Air Parts STC No. SE09014SC (Reference Superior 
Service Letter No. L95-09): 
 
A65-1 
A65-3 
A65-6 
A65-7 
A65-8 
A65-9 
A65-12 
A65-14 
 

 


